AWARDS
F.Martin 26" Troplty ocviivviiion A. Brooks
R.Eostos 25'Trophy. . .oo0o0600ce M. Carpenter
Carpenter 25 Trophy . .. ... ... .. A. Brovks
ol A Trophy:. -+ sicisviin 530 55%5% A. Brooks
Martin ‘100" Trophy . ............ A. Brooks
Bliss ‘12 hr’ Trophy. . . . . . Brnsen S. Carpgnter
Junior “10°Shield . . ............. D. Windsor
HAlCHmb Trophy. ... ... s « sossreraisiass T. Carpenter
Senior Evening Events Medal. . ... ... A. Brooks
Junior Evening Events Medal. . ... ... R. Longley
JuniorB.A.B. TROPhY ....c.ocvviivuivo 0. Windsor
Senior BA.R. Trophy . ........... A. Brooks
Tandem 307 A8C0rD. wsosasinsvisoioioio M. & T. Carpenter
Sonior A05ROCOd. vivvs siivs 515005 ine T. Carpenter
Junior“10°Record. ..csivrass s 5 55w D. Windsor
100-Mile Rocord . iviv v 5 65555 A. Brooks
10 Mife Team Record. . ........... T.,S., & M. Carpenter
10 Mile Team Record. . ........... T. & S. Carpenter

0. Windsor

STANDARD MEDALS
P. Greenhaigh
R. Longley
D. Windsor
A. Brooks
S. Carpenter
T. Carpenter
M. Carpenter

1.3.38
59.03
1.4.47
2.14.48
4.31.59
228.709
26.20

1.8.25
22.30
22.38
4.31.59
1.19.45

1.18.19

HASTINGS AND ST. LEONARDS
CYCLING CLUB

Formed 1876

President: Mrs. B. Powell

WOICOIM®. e 5 e e T R o S B R T bRt to their

Annual Dinner, Dance
& Prize Presentation

at

The Royal Victoria Hotel,

St. Leonards-on-Sea.

SATURDAY, JANUARY 31st, 1981



Toasts fHeap

Toast Master E. Spray, Esq
THE QUEEN Spring Vegetable Soup
Proposed by The President *
Roast Norfolk Turkey
with Chipolatas
THE VISITORS Stuffing
Cranberry Sauce
Proposed by A. Coleman, Esq. Sprouts
Carrots
THE CLUB Roast Potatoes
0
Proposedby ... B. Pucknell, Esq.
ASth"d WHS. Sherry Trifle
Presentation of Awards Mrs. B. Powell »
Dancing to Geride

The Johnny Stuart Disco
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